
Period of: August 2023

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$38,825

$494,385

$533,210

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$150,395

$30,884

$215,663

Total Non-MVF Tax $401,861

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$533,210

$401,861

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$85,779,156

$24,069,081

$109,848,237$109,848,237

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

283,139,858

81,373,600

Other 30,197,050

394,710,508

09/25/23

Gross Gasoline Gallons 277,602,448

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,746,902

Net Gasoline Gallons 273,855,546

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,034,745

Diesel Fuel Gallons 77,893,466

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 356,530,659

277,602,448

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,918$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

August 2023

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

6

0

0

35

0

0

8

$1,011

$0

$0

$26,720

$0

$0

$11,094

$167,397

$10,662

$4,172

$0

$1,577

$282,518

$28,059

67

29

4

16

0

2

57

09/25/23

51,378,662

277,602,448

3,272

0

0

96,168

0

35,903

13,502

541,738

90,805

34,504

0

5,102

914,299

226,223,786

3,272

0

0

47,845

0

35,903

12,858

541,738

90,805

0

0

0

894,370

0

0

0

0

0

0

644

0

0

34,504

0

5,102

19,929

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48,323

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,506,577

0

0

0

0

0

0

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



09/25/23

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$108,941,911

$533,210

$108,408,701

$150,395

$108,559,096

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

277,602,448

77,893,466

1,034,745

356,530,659

2,506,577

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2023 THRU AUGUST 2023

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$201,395,706

$1,062,152

$200,333,555

$287,658

$200,621,213

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

502,362,446

154,532,488

2,100,441

658,995,375

4,794,292

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,011

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR AUGUST 2023 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

August 2023

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$0

$26,720

$0

$0

$11,094

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$38,825

6

0

0

35

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

49

July 2023 thru

August 2023

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

09/25/23

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$2,283

$0

$58,135

$80,799

$614

$0

$30,426

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$172,258

11

0

4

86

1

0

43

0

0

0

0

0

145

$167,397

$0

$0

$28,059

$10,662

$0

$0

$4,172

$0

$1,577

$0

$282,518

$494,385

67

0

0

29

4

0

0

16

0

2

0

57

175

$397,306

$0

$0

$66,758

$26,585

$0

$0

$11,261

$0

$2,096

$0

$385,888

$889,894

137

0

0

60

8

0

0

35

0

3

0

96

339

$168,408

$0

$0

$54,779

$10,662

$0

$11,094

$4,172

$0

$1,577

$0

$282,518

$533,210

$399,590

$0

$58,135

$147,557

$27,199

$0

$30,426

$11,261

$0

$2,096

$0

$385,888

$1,062,152

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


